GENERAL PURPOSE
 • 600 Amp and 1000 Amp models with AC or
  AC+DC current measurement
 • Perform all common measurement functions such as AC + DC voltage, resistance, and frequency
 • Perform continuity and diode tests
HVAC
 • Models with 600 or 1000 Amp AC current measurement
 • Measure temperature, capacitance, and DC microamps, frequently needed for HVAC applications

CAT III 1000V
CAT IV 1000V
Ordering Information
Marketing Support
The product brochures listed below are available for download from Greenlee Advantage (www.greenleeadvantage.com).
Printed copies can be ordered from Greenlee POD at www.greenleelit.com.
 • MA-6110 - Industrial Clamp Meters CMI-600, CMI-1000 and CMI-2000
 • MA-6111 - HVAC Clamp Meters CMH-600 and CMH-1000
 • MA-6112 - General Purpose Clamp Meters CM-660, CM-860, CM-960, CM-1360 and CM 1560
A Sales Training Presentation is also available on request.
A product training video will be available on Greenlee University shortly after launch.
Availability
Standard models, accessories and replacement items are available for pre-sale, with full availability in early June. Please
submit all orders on separate PO's. Models with a Certificate of Calibration are calibrated upon receipt of order.
Good Luck & Good selling!
Richard Duke
Product Manager – Testing and Measurement
 4455 Boeing Drive  • Rockford, IL • 61109 • tel 815.397.7070  • tel 800.435.0786 • fax 815.387.9653 • www.greenlee.com
GREENLEE®  | GREENLEE® COMMUNICATIONS | GREENLEE UTILITY® | HD ELECTRIC COMPANY® | KLAUKE® | ROTHENBERGER | SHERMAN+REILLY™
CAT. NO. UPC DESCRIPTION PKG. QTY.
CM-660 02211 Clampmeter, AC, 600 Amps 1
CM-660-C 02233 Clampmeter, AC, 600 Amps (Calibrated) 1
CM-860 02210 Clampmeter, AC, 600 Amps 1
CM-860-C 02232 Clampmeter, AC, 600 Amps (Calibrated) 1
CM-960 02192 Clampmeter, AC/DC, 600 Amps 1
CM-960-C 02230 Clampmeter, AC/DC, 600 Amps (Calibrated) 1
CM-1360 02190 Clampmeter, AC, 1000 Amps 1
CM-1360-C 02221 Clampmeter, AC, 1000 Amps (Calibrated) 1
CM-1560 02188 Clampmeter, AC/DC, 1000 Amps 1
CM-1560-C 02219 Clampmeter, AC/DC, 1000 Amps (Calibrated) 1
CMH-600 02209 Clampmeter, AC HVAC, 600 Amps 1
CMH-600-C 02231 Clampmeter, AC HVAC, 600 Amps (Calibrated) 1
CMH-1000 02189 Clampmeter, AC HVAC, 1000 Amps 1
CMH-1000-C 02220 Clampmeter, AC HVAC, 1000 Amps (Calibrated) 1
CMI-600 02191 Clampmeter, AC/DC Industrial, 600 Amps 1
CMI-600-C 02229 Clampmeter, AC/DC Industrial, 600 Amps (Calibrated) 1
CMI-1000 02187 Clampmeter, AC/DC Industrial 1000 Amps 1
CMI-1000-C 02212 Clampmeter, AC/DC Industrial 1000 Amps (Calibrated) 1
CMI-2000 02186 Clampmeter, AC/DC Industrial 2000 Amps 1
CMI-2000-C 02207 Clampmeter, AC/DC Industrial 2000 Amps (Calibrated) 1
[A] CMSC-1U 02542 Interface Kit for CMI-2000 1
[R] TC-10 07534 Carrying Case (for 600A models) 1
[R] TC-30 07536 Carrying Case (for 1000A models and CMI-2000) 1
[R] 02714 02714 Test Leads and Clips – Red, Black and Yellow 1